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MEETING

 

	
AGENDA ITEM

	
PURPOSE

	
CABINET MEMBER

	
CONTACT OFFICER




<PI1>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Oct
2022

 

	
Saba parking contract performance
2021-22

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Andy Crawford

 

	
John Backley

john.backley@southandvale.gov.uk

Adrian Lear Adrian.lear@southandvale.gov.uk

 




</PI1>

<PI2>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Oct
2022

 

	
Biffa annual performance report
2021/22

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Catherine
Webber

 

	
Ian
Matten

ian.matten@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI2>

<PI3>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Oct
2022

 

	
GLL annual performance review 2019
to 2022

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Helen Pighills

 

	
Ben
Whaymand ben.whaymand@southandvale.gov.uk

James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk

 




</PI3>

<PI4>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
South and Vale Community Safety
Partnership performance 2021-22

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Helen Pighills

 

	
Diane Foster

diane.foster@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI4>

<PI5>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
Joint diversity and inclusion
strategy

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Bethia Thomas

 

	
David Fairall

david.fairall@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI5>

<PI6>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
Oxfordshire Food Strategy

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Helen Pighills

 

	
Jayne Bolton

jayne.bolton@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI6>

<PI7>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
Affordable Housing Guidance
Note

 

 

	


	
Councillor Judy Roberts

 

	
Steve May

Stephen.may@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI7>

<PI8>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 7 Nov
2022

 

	
Joint Housing Delivery
Strategy

 

 

	
 

 



	
Councillor Judy Roberts

 

	
Suzanne Malcolm

suzanne.malcolm@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI8>

<PI9>

	
Scrutiny Committee 14 Nov
2022

 

	
Council Tax Reduction Scheme
review

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Andrew
Crawford

 

	
Trevor Gaffney trevor.gaffney@southandvale.gov.uk

 




</PI9>

<PI10>

	
Scrutiny Committee 14 Nov
2022

 

	
Central Abingdon Regeneration
Framework (CARF)

 

 

	
this report is
confidential by virtue of paragraph 3 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A of
the Local Government Act 1972

	
Councillor Andrew
Crawford

 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk


	
Scrutiny Committee meeting from Feb
2023

 

	
Review of the Planning Enforcement
Statement

	
 

	
Councillor Bethia Thomas

	
Emma Turner emma.turner@southandvale.gov.uk

 




</PI10>

<PI11>

	
 


Items for future
meetings (dates to be determined)

 




</PI11>

<PI12>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Joint Local Plan

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Debby Hallett

 

	
Andrew Lane

andrew.lane@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI12>

<PI13>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
The Beacon future use

 

 

	
 



	
 

 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI13>

<PI14>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Flooding - partnership roles and
responsibilities

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Neil Fawcett

 

	
Andrew Down

andrew.down@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI14>

<PI15>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Future waste services

 

 

	
 



	
Cabinet member for climate
emergency, the environment and technical services

 

	
William Maxwell

william.maxwell@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI15>

<PI16>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Partnership arrangements -
Integrated Care System

 

 

	
 



	
 

 

	
 

 




</PI16>
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